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MALE INDEX TO MARRIAGES - Lexington Connfn, S. C.
EMIT COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTORY

MADE IT THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COUIMiOJ, OHIO
COn DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

LICENSE

NUMBER
M A L E S

SURNAME

82-0409

87-0272

83-0420

"86-0309

'86H3068

83-0683

85-0428

85-0795

81-0986

87-0548

84-1190

83-1105

84̂ 0902

85-0269

83-0908

83-0038

84-0008

82-0242

84-0376

85-0062

84-0379

86-0413

87-0086

86-0043

"82̂ 0072

85-0339

87-0170

82-1116

86-0253

"86̂ 0328

84-0045

'85-0478

84-0812

TILLEY

TIMMERMAN

TIHMONS

TIMMONS~

YlMMQNS

TIMMS

TIMMS

TIMS

TINDAL

TINDAL

TINDAL

TINOAL

TINDAL

TINOAt

TINDALL

tlWALL

"flNOALlT

TINMAN

TINMAN

TINMAN

TINSLEY

TOOO

TODD

TODD

TODD

TODD

TQLEN

TOLEN

TOLEN"

TQLEN

TOLES

TOMCZAK

GIVEN NAME

WILLIAM JAMES
C A YC E

*******

KENNETH WILLI AM
LEXINGTON

*******

SC

AGE

46

[30
S C !

DONALD £
GASTON SC

DUFFY A
CAYCE SC

NEAL WALTER
.GILBERT SC

*******

35

6

28

F E M A L E S

PITTMAN ANNETTA EDENS
CAYCE SC

RACE

8AGSOTT SARAH ELIZABETH |W
WEST COLOMBIA SC

DATE ISSUED DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo. Day Year

1982

Mo.

3T31 11987

J-
LENGEL PATRICIA ANN

GASTON SC
5

SHATTUCK NANCY D
CAYCE SC

TAYLOR SARAR JACQULENE
GILBERT SC!

w
:

ALAN DEAN |~27~
__COLUM8lA_SCi

PHILLIP STANLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

MYRON J
WEST COLUMBIA
4******

CLAUDE BARON
NEESES

CLEO BARON
PELION

T20
SC

KANE KATHLEEN MARIE I
COLUMBIA SC!

GEORGE JEAN BARR [
WEST COLUMBIA SC!

983
I
tl~936

1986"

1983

-L.

Day Year

1982

4J1987
).1

J_

WILBUR PAMELA SUZANNE
CAYCE SC

f35 ITINOAL JUANITA SLICE
SC! NEESES

20
SC

TINDALL SARA SHUMPERT

DONALD E
PELION

GRAHAM LESTER
SWANSEA

33
SC;

SC
TERRY WAYNE

PELION SC
WAYNE ROCKY

LEESVILLE_SC
*******

DANNIE LYNN
SWANSEA SC

EDWARD NEAL
GASTON

JOHN STEVE
SWANSEA

*******

DAVID DAN
WEST COLUMBIA

PAUL ANTHONY
CAYCE

PHILIP AVERY
WEST COLUMBIA
*******

LARRY CURTIS
wesT_COLUMBIA
*******

SC

SC

_sc_

_sc_

sc

SC

ALBERT JACK
LEXINGTON

GARY WESLEY SR
LEXINGTON

MARK CRISMAN
CAYCE

PAUL RAYMOND
WEST COLUMBIA

ROBIN FLINT
WEST COLOMBIA
*******

SC

SC

_s_c

sc

SC

ANTHONY
LEXINGTON

CHARLES HARRY JR
WEST COLUMBIA

DAVE
8ATESBURG

JOHNNIE RUSSELL
LEESVILLE

RONALD LAVON
MONETTA

*******

SC

_sc_

_sc_

SC

JOHN LEE

*******
ROME GA

EUGENE A
LEXINGTON SC

40

PELION SC!
JOHNSTON REBECCA NEITZELT [

WEST COLUMBIA SCI
SLICE CAROLYN ANN

WEST COLUMBIA SC
35 HARVEY MELINOA CAROL

23

22

24

19

"22

24

22

41

30

42

23

24

24

24

27

33

20

"20

62

52

LEXINGTON SC
BERRY DONNA MAE

4|10

i-bs

7 18

_L—
5; 23

8i 2011985

27J1

13T1

1

983

986

986

7|29)1983

1 1985

PERSON OFFICIATING

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV KIM A DOWNICK
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
LENWOOO D rVAUGHf NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

10

12

11

i-

812411985

23

LEESVILLE SCL

10

1981

1987

1984

1983

1984

11

12

1985

KAIGLER KAREN MICHELE

KNIGHT ANGIE LEE
SWANSEA SC

SWANSEA SC

9 16J1983

WILLIAMS BRENDA DARLENE
SWANSEA SC

1 17

12

1983

3011983

.1
RICH3URG SANDRA KAY

WEST COLUM8IA_SC
COLLINS KAREN SUE

COLUMBIA SC
KING CYNTHIA LYNNE W

WEST COLUMBIA SC

ATKINSON MARGARET LISA |W
WEST COLUMBIA SC |

3! 24

"ITT

18

HENDERSON JULIA COTTER W
LEXIN6TON_SC[

LEAPHART DEBRA K |W
COLUMBIA SC

SOUTHERLAND LISA ROBIN
GREENWOOD SC

WRIGHT SANDRA KAY
CAYCE SC

NICHOLS ANITA KAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GEIGER LINDA DENISE
L£XINGTON_SC

STEELE SHARON BRANHAM
WEST COLOMBIA SC

PITTMAN LULA L
BATES8URG SC

WHITT JOHNNIE MAY
LEESVILLE SC

LEAPHART 8RENDA DENISE
8ATESBURG SC

WARREN PEGGY ANN VINSON
ROME GA

RICE REBECCA SHELNUT
WEST COLUMBIA SC

2

3

12

3

4

1

10

2

9

21

14

18

31

23

1982

1984

1985

1984

1986

1987

1986

1982

1985

1987

1982

1986

1986

1984

1985

1984

3

12

4

4

REV MARY W AS&ERSON
LE COLUMBIA SC_
JOHN 8 GASKINS NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV L W WIGGINS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

2 1981 JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
I LEXINGTON SC

26 |1987

21)1984

~~3JT983

21 1985

24T1983

21 1983

1984

. __.
2511982

26 1984

2JT985

4 1984

10

14

25

14

10

6

10

5

21

21

25

1986

1987

1986

1982

1985

1987

1982

1986

1986

1984

1985

1984

R£V JERRY M PRICE
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV EARL HARTLEY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC_
REV JULIAN BOLES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV RILEY MUNDAY
STEADMAN SC

REV JERRY M ATKINS
GASTON SC
REV JERRY M ATKINS
GASTON SC
REV JERRY M ATKINS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

ANN S 80ATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC_
REV WENDELL I OIXQN
CAYCE SC
REV WILLIAM C E8ENZER
CAYCE SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JO
LEXINGTON SC

REV BILLY WINHURN
HORRY COUNTY SC
HAROLD W FRENCH NP
RICHLAND COUNTY SC
REV G THOMAS CAR~TL£DGE
GREENWOOD COUNTY_SC
REV WILLIAM C'CLO€R
COLUMBIA SC .
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV DOUGLAS ff BRANCH
LEXINGTON SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV A L SCOTT
SALUDA COUNTY SC_
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV ROBERT B CURRY
BATESBURG SC

REV WILLIAM C CtOER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV JAMES E YOUNG8LOOD
LEXINGTON SC


